
CHRIS VOINCHE
  chris.voinche@ahmgt.com

  318-446-3386

SAM FULTON
  sfulton@ahmgt.com

  337–208–5119

JOIN OUR  
PHYSICIAN TEAM

	» Cardiology
	» Emergency Medicine
	» Family Medicine
	» Internal Medicine
	» Pediatricians
	» Pulmonology 
	» Orthopedic

	» OB/GYN
	» General Surgery 
	» ENT
	» Urology

Arcadia Ruston

Many

Baton Rouge

Minden

Winnf ield

Eunice

Oakdale

Leesville

Lafayette

DeQuincy

20

49

171

167

190
Ville Platte

Marksville

Bossier

JOIN OUR
AMAZING TEAM OF
MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS

	» �Base Compensation
	» �Employer will bill for all 
professional services associated 
with your practice of medicine

	» �The initial contract term is for 
Three (3) years

	» �Base Compensation is based on 
MGMA

	» �Eligibility for bonus 
compensation over and above 
base compensation

	» Commencement Bonus 
 

	» Relocation assistance
	» Loan repayment assistance
	» Immigration assistance
	» Vacation of 20 days per year
	» Seven paid holidays per year
	» �Participation in other employee 
benefit plans such as health 
insurance and 401k plan

	» 5 days of CME Education



Acadian Medical Center
Kevin Frank, CEO

  337.303.8611

  kfranks@ahmgt.com

Avoyelles Hospital
Tim Curry, CEO

  318.754.5052

  tcurry@ahmgt.com

Bienville Hospital
Kirk Lemoine, CEO

  318.820.3745

  klemoine@ahmgt.com

Byrd Regional Hospital
Kevin Quinn, CEO

  337.526.4124

  kquinn@ahmgt.com

Dequincy Memorial 
Peter Savoy, CEO

  337.278.6964

  psavoy@ahmgt.com

Mercy Regional Hospital
Kris Aguillard, CEO 

  337.459.5623

  kristopher.aguillard@ahmgt.com

Minden Medical Center
Jim Williams, CEO 

  318.268.1897

  jim.williams@ahmgt.com

NLMC 
Kathy Hall, CEO

  318.237.9538

  khall@ahmgt.com

Oakdale Hospital  
Kevin Ardoin, CEO

  337.360.5080

   kevin.ardoin@ahmgt.com

Sabine Medical Center 
Dale Anderson, CEO

  337.936.8920

  danderson@ahmgt.com

Winnfield Hospital 
Monica Lewis, CEO

  318.224.3589

  mlewis@ahmgt.com

OUR 
LEADERSHIP TEAM


